
•1 .ancaster

Sale
Reports

A Public Sale of bred
heifers was held July 9
on the Long-Ray Farms,
7 miles south of Port
Royal on Mountain
Road by Raymond T.
and Gladys I. Long.

The average of the 33
registered Holstein heif-
ers and 15 grade Hols-
tein heifers was $9OO.
The top heifer sold for
$1585 and many of the
48 animals sold between
$lOOO and $llOO.

Ray Long was the
auctioneer.

Public Auction
Register

JULY
MON JULY 20 - 7PM Real
Estate Mifflin Co, PA, Bel-
levillearea Daniel P Zook,
717-483-6791
TUES JULY 21 -10AM
Tractors, Auto 4 Travel
Jailer Walter 4 Violet
Adams, 909 Tennis Ave,
Horsham Twp , Off Welsh
Rd. (Rt 63), between Lime-
kiln Pike (Rt 152), at Maple
Glen 4 Rt 309E ofAmbler,
PA Sanford A Alderfer,
Inc, Aucts
TUES 4 WED JULY 21 4
22 -10AM Ea Day Distn-
butor's Stock of New Office
Supplies, Furniture, Van,
Forklifts, Pallet, etc OSP
Business Centers Whse,
Church Rd , King of Prussi-
a, PA Wm F Comly&Son,
Aucts
WED JULY 22 -10AM
Power City Construction,
Inc Complete Liquidation
Phoenix, Arizona Bucket
Trucks, Prod Diggers, Hyd
Digger Derricks, Tractor
Loader Backhoes, Trucks &

Line Tools Vilsmeier Auc-
tion Co, Inc
THURS JULY 23 -10AM
Dairy Herd, Farm Machin-
ery, Horses & Milking Eq 3
mis E of Intercourse, Lane
Co , PA For Stephen Jr &

Rosa Stoltzfus Steve
Petersheim 4 Steve Jr,
Aucts.
THURS JULY 23 -10AM
Power City Construction,
Inc Cpmplete Liquidation,
Fontana, California Bucket
Trucks, Hyd Digger Der-
ncks, Stringing Equipment,
Line Tools, Trucks, 4 Pick-
up Trucks Vilsmeier Auc-
tion Co, Inc
FRI EVENING, JULY 24 -

Complete Dairy Herd Dis-
persal RD2, Millerstown,
Perry Co , Pa J Ted Trout-
man 4 Sons-Owners Klmg
Auct Service - Sale
Managers
FRI JULY 24 - 9 30AM
Real Estate, Sawmill,
Machinery, HH Mifflin Co ,
turn W off Rt, 522, 2 mis
S of McClure, PA, at the
Mifflm-Snyder Co line, go
to stop sign, turn left A mi
Yome 4 Emma Spicher
Mark Click, Auct
FRI JULY 24 - 10 30AM
Mushroom Farm Eq S of
Avondale, Chester Co , PA
From Avondale on Rt 41
turn nght at traffic light onto
Penn Green Rd, approx
A mi to plant on nght For
Joseph Caliguin E M Mur-
ry Assoc , Aucts
FRI JULY 24 - 7 30PM 75
Holstems Perry Co , 2A
mi E of Millerstown, PA, on
Rt 17 J Ted Troutman 4
Sons, Owners Klmg'sAuct
Serv
SAT JULY 18 & SAT JULY
25 - 9AM Ea Day Farm
Mach , Tools, Gasoline
Engines, Real Estate, HH of
Theodore (Pete) Werner,
along Lombard Rd just off
Rt 24 at the traffic light
between Red Lion and
Longstown, York Co , PA
At the Cape Horn Tack

Shop Charles L Wehrly
and Son, Aucts
MON JULY 20 to SAT
JULY 25-8 30AM Ea Day
Stock, Library & Collections
of the late Robert N God-

shall At Akron Fire Hall,
1229 Mam St, Akron, Lane
Co , PA T. Glenn 4
Timothy G Horst, Aucts

FRI 4 SAT JULY 24 4 25-
9 30AM Each Day Lewis
Saxe Estate, Farm Machm-

AUCTION
COMPLETE LIQUIDATION

DINNER THEATER EQUIPMENT
PROPS, SOUND SYSTEMS

LIGHTS, TOOLS, ACCESSORIES
FOR: KALEIDOSCOPE DINNER THEATER

AT: 1150 W. Main St. (Rt. 63)
Lansdale, PA
Montgomery County

MONDAY, JULY 27, 1987
11:00 A.M.

Inspection - 8:00-11:00 A.M.
RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT- Eagele SS Triple

Sink w/grease trap, SS single sink, misc. SS tables, Jordan
Reach-in Refrigerator 2 dr. Mod. STS-GB, chest type
freezer, SS dish rack, soda dispenser, Bunn coffee maker,
ice tea dispenser, china dishes (250 & ISOplace settings),
SS plate covers, flatware (ITS place settings), water &

wine glasses & goblets, beverage & dinnertrays, salad bar
bowls, punch bowls, 30 pedestal tables (2’x4')t ten round
folding tables, ISOwdn chairs, misc paper & plasUc pro-
ducts, microwave plate warmer

THEATER EQUIPMENT ’- Holmes Tech-Senes No
4SO 4-channel Amplifier, Sanyo dbl tape recorder w/
dubbing; Realistic stereo mic mixer, Suky mics; Gollehon
speakers, Korg Snythesizer No DW-6000 (2 yrs old), 80
pre-programmed sds., Elipsidol theater lights (6), various
size platforms, set walls, track lights, assorted mirrors, var-
ious props & costumes.

OFFICE EQUIPMENT • Desks, secretary, file
cabinets, office chairs, coat racks, shelving & shelf brack-
ets, planters, signs, changable letters, mini blinds, sofa,
chairs, assorted paintings, Norman Rockwell prints, wall
hangings, guest book & stand, barbers equipment, old
school desks, tinware collectables, emergency lights, desk
lamps, wall clock, sewing machine and cabinet. Dr Pro-
vincial 4-poster bed, vacuum cleaner

TOOLS - Craftsman Radial Arm Saw, Bench Grinder,
4” Bell Sander, 3’ wood lathe, 10” table saw
TERMS - CASH OR ACCEPTABLE CHECK.

A. Alderfer, Inc.^f
R 1 A 1 I SI ATI BROM RS jnd ALIC TIONLI RS

Box 1, Harleysville, PA 215-723-1171
C- PA No. AU -001117-L SJ

PUBLIC SALE
VALUABLE 16 ACRE FARM
HOUSEHOLD, ANTIQUES,

FARM MACHINERY
ESTATE OF CATHERINE E. McCLEAF

SAT., AUGUST 15, 1987
at 10:00 A.M.

Located at 2495 Table Rock Rd.,
Biglervllle, PA; turn offRt 34 In Biglervil-
le to Rt 394 East for approximately 2
miles. Signs posted.

REAL ESTATE at 1:00 P.M.
16+ acre farm with 325’ road frontage

improved with 114 story house, small bam w/
attached open shed & chicken house; work-
shop and small tool shed. Bungalo-typc house
of stone and aluminum siding has 3 small bed-
rooms on second floor; 5 rooms & bath on first
floor; 14 cement basement; forced hot-air oil
furnace; elec, hot water heater; well water; con-
struction of municipal sewer in progress. Well
water available at bam.
1950 IH Farmall Cub tractor w/plow & 1-row

cultivator, small McCormick manure spreader
on rubber; Cub disc harrow; tools; household
goods; antiques including some oak furniture.

TERMS: Real Estate-10% cash or certi-
fied fund day of sale, balance and other
terms made known day of sale. Personal
property-cash or approved check.
INSPECTION OF PROPERTY by appoint-
ment only-Phone Robert E. McCleaf, Jr.
(717) 677-8061 or Tonya Taylor (717)
677-8573.
Not responsible for accidents.
Refreshment rights reserved.

ROBERT E. McCLEAF, JR.
Executor
Tonya Taylor, Executrix
Estate of
Mra. Robert E. (Catherine) McCleaf, Sr.

Larry J. Peters, Auctioneer
AU-709L
Biglervllle, PA 17307
Phone (717) 677-8086

ery, Tools, Antiques
Located off Rt 6 Wyalusing
or off 220 at Dushore to Rt
87, Sullivan Co Executor
Robert Saxe Auctioneer
Jerry Burke

Consignment Horse Sale at
Keister's Middleburg Auc-
tion Sales, Inc., Rt 522, 3
mis E. of Middleburg, PA, 5
mis W of Selmsgrove, PA
Don & Walt Keister,

SAT JULY 25 - 8 30AM °wners

Business Opportunity
REAL ESTATE

AUCTION
FINE RESIDENCE,

2800 Sq. Ft. SHOP & 2
PRIME BUILDING LOTS

PUBLIC SEWER * LT. INDUST. ZONING
Fairview Chapel & Lincoln Rds.

Birdsboro R.D. Exeter Twp.,
RPRIfQ PD

TUESDAY, AUGUST 4, 7 P.M.
Individually, Combinations or as Entirety

PARCEL A: 1.148 Ac Stone & Siding RANCHER,
maintenance free, 3 BR, LR, w/FP, Kit, 2 B, FR w/FP &

Bar, attach. 2Car Gar PLUS 40’x70’ METAL Dnve-thru
BUILDING w/14’ overhead Drs, Heated, Insulated,Reinf
Fir, Restroom BOTH IN MINT CONDITION!
PARCEL B: 1 603 Ac. CORNER BUILDING LOT
Sale of Parcels A & B subject to Confirmation.

PARCEL C: ABSOLUTE AUCTION-NO RESERVE
1.148 Ac. APPROVED BUILDING LOT
Directions: From Rt. 422 Reading
Bypass (Boscov’s East) East on 422,2.5
Ml. to Fairview ChapelRd. TurnRight, &

proceed 1.8 Ml. to properties on left.
INSPECTION: THURSDAY JULY 23. 6 to 8 P.M.
TERMS: 15% Deposit 60 Day Settlement
Request Brochure Broker Participation

KENNETH A. GEYERI "Wi AUCTION Co. Inc.
SUITE 102 • 661 WEST GERMANTOWN PIKE
PLYMOUTH MEETING PA 19462 • LICAU332L

(215) 834-1854 • Pottstown 326-3856

rPUBLIC SALE”!ISATURDAY, AUG. 1, 1987
AT 9:30 A.M.

REAL ESTATE,
ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD,
TOOLS, LAWN 8L GARDEN

BLAIN, PA
Public sale of Real and Personal Prop-
ertyon the premises 1 mile East of Blain
just off Rt. 17, JacksonTwp., Perry Co.
(Sale Sign Posted)

REAL ESTATE 11:30 A.M.
7.9 acres more or less, 2@ ac. cleared,
balance wooded. Small frame 2 sty. dwell-
ing containing living room, eat-inkitchen, 2
bedrooms and full bath. Cemented half
basement, large enclosed porch on 2
sides, drilledwell, all utilities. The home is
in good condition. Picturesque and seclud-
ed rural setting only a mile from town.
Several outbuildings. TERMS; 10%
DOWN when stricken, balance due and
possession given at settlement within 30
days. Owner reserves right to reject all
bids.
TO INSPECT REAL ESTATE; Call Neil
Wmgenroth at (717) 536-3236
ALSO SELLING: Nice antiques mcl. plank
bottom chairs, wicker rockers, oak & other
furniture, cook stove, Hoosier cabinet w/
flour bin, old tools, 2 nice quilts (one dated
1902), more. Full line of household incl.
Thomas elect, organ, cedar chest, corner
cupboard, appliances, wood/coal stoves,
kitchen, items, more. Nice lawn & garden
items mcl. lawn mowers (2 like new), lad-
ders, tools, much more. ALSO 2 old Ford
Falcon station wagons (poor cond., one
runs). This is a complete household
dispersal.
TERMS ■ Personal Property - Cash or
good check (no out-of-state). I.D. req.

Food stand reserved.
Not responsible for accidents

day of sale.
OWNER:
MILES M. SPANNUTH
Robert M. Spannuth, P.O.A.\

I Auctioneer: CHUCK MCCARVEYI AU-000661-L
x Clerks: McGarvey & McGarvey
I Sale Mgr.: Nell Wlngenroth

(717) 536-3236

AUCTION
RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT
Thurs. Eve., July 30, 1967

At 6:30 P.M.
Sale to be held at the Oakwood

Heights Mobile Home Park, on Saw-
mill Rd. between Rt. 851 & the Plank
Rd. R.D. 2, Stewartstown, York Co.,
PA

Brand new (never installed) Bally 12’xl6’
walk-in locker w/half freezer & half cooler
complete w/double compressor units, etc;
heavy duty Borg Warner flake ice machine;
Scottman ice machine, needs augerseals; Tay-
lor soft serve 3 head ice cream machine, 3
phase & air cooled; Hot Fudge dispensercone
dipping machine; Flavor Crisp pressure chick-
en broasting machine complete w/heat cabinet
for cooked chicken; chicken coatingapplicator
for broasting: Jordon upright stainless steel
double door freezer; 2 gas grills; 12” Globe
auto meat slicer; Jet Spray drink dispensers;
small 3 hole stainless sink; Kenmore double
unitcommercial dishwasher, Wells doubleunit
deep fryer; stainless steel updrafts hoods w/
filters; 2 galvanized ceiling hoods 4 ft. 5 x ft.
long; 2 refrigerated tables Stainless steel for
sandwich or salad making; sandwich bar unit;
Victor soda dispenser; 2soda fountain stations;
milk shake machine; several stainless tables;
30”x7’, 30”x6’, 30”x4’; heat lamps; soda cup
sleeves: pie case; approx. 50 wood mates
chairs: 5 tables; many articles too numerous to
mention.

Auctioneer’s Note: At one lime Mr. Miller
operated a fast food quick stop & carry-out
restaurant. All the above equipment is in good
usable condition, but has been in storage for a
couple years.

PAUL K. MILLER, owner
Ph. 717-993-6456

Sechrist Auction Service
Lie. # 820-821
Ph. 382-4379 or 244-2875

Not responsible for accidents

PUBLIC SALE
of

VALUABLEREAL ESTATE
(Approx. 4.9 Acre Permanent or

Summer Homew/Unlimited Potential)
Some Antiques, House Goods,

Furniture
SAT., AUG. 1. 1987

Sale starts 9:00 A.M.
Real Estate 12:00 Noon

Loc. 222 or 272 South to Wakefield.
Right on Peach Bottom Road. Go 2.8
miles (Thru one stop sign and cross
concrete bridge to bottom of hill.) Turn
right at Auction Sign. Turn left on Griest
Rd. First home on right.

Description: 2% story frame house w/3 8.R.,
1 full bath w/laundry, living, dining & kitchen
area. 2 outbuildings (1 good). Well & septic. Oil
forced air heat. 1% acre cropland. Continuous
spring fed stream. Very close to Marina. Nice
front porch, paved walks. Outside pavilion.

Open house dates; July 11,18&25 from 10:00
A.M. to 12:00 Noon or by appointment. Call
(717) 548-2637.

Zenith fl. mod. col. TV (A-l), Home Comfort
cook stove (A-l), very early chair, 2
nice oak chests of drawers, dep.-style vanity &

din. rm. suite (table w/5 chairs, server, buffet,
china closet), Iron Hubley Mammy Bank
(#818), 1918 Atlas, Elvis Presley Photoplay
Tribute, pink dep. based oil lamp, blue dep.
bottle, crocks (5, 6 & 10 gal.), patch work quilt
&others, alligator pocketbook.
Partial listing. Many other items too numerous
to mention. J

No out of state checks. Not responsible for
accidents day of sale. Food served.
Sale by
MRS. EDWARD (MOLLY)
SIZEMORE ESTATE
William W. Campbell, Attorney
ROY C. PROBST, AUOOO73OL
& ERIC R. PROBST,
Auctioneers, 464-3190

464-3700 >


